Motor Selection Table
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
Motor compatibility (Actuator for WITHOUT MOTOR)
Motor compatibility (Actuator for WITH MOTOR)
Model METFB METG METS2 METS METI MEQG MEQI
Size 25 32 40 4 5 8 10 14 17 22 32 40 50 5 8 32 40 50 63
M
otor Brand

28 1 1
35 1 2 3 1 2 3
Motor Selection Table ‒ for WITHOUT MOTOR
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
Stepper motors brand & Dimensions
Brand Mark Frame
size
Motor model
(Without brake)
Compatible
controller
Outline dimensions (mm) Installation dimensions (mm)
S L H M FOD T D K E F
Mindman
S
42/ NEMA 17 SM-42L-F
CK10
42 63 31 M3×0.5 depth 4.5 min ø22 2 ø5 24 4.5 20
56/ NEMA 23  SM-56L-F 57 92 47.14 ø5 thru ø38.1 1.6 ø6.35 20 5.8 15
B
42/ NEMA 17  BM-42M
CM20
42 58 31 M3×0.5 depth 4 min ø22 2 ø5 20 4.5 15
56/ NEMA 23  BM-56L 57 87 47.14 ø4.5 thru ø38.1 1.6 ø8 24 7.5 20
Servo motors brand & Dimensions
Brand Mark Rated
output
Motor model

Stepper motors brand & Dimensions
Brand Mark Frame
size
Motor model
(Without
brake)
Compatible
controller Encoder
Outline
dimensions
(mm)
Installation dimensions (mm)
S L H M FOD T D K E F
Mindman
S
20/ NEMA 8 SM-20L-F
CK10 Yes
20 53 16 M2×0.4
depth 2.5 min ø16 1.5 ø4 10 3.5 7
28/ NEMA 11 SM-28L-F 28 63.6 23 M2.5×0.45
depth 2.5 min ø22 2 ø5 15 4.5 10
35/ NEMA 14 SM-35L-F 35 60 26 M3×0.5
depth 4.5 min ø22 2 ø5 20 4.5 11
42/ NEMA 17 SM-42L-F 42 63 31 M3×0.5
depth 4.5 min ø22 2 ø5 24 4.5 20
56/ NEMA 23 SM-56L-F 57 92 47.14 ø5 thru ø38.1 1.6 ø6.35 20 5.8 15
60/ NEMA 24 SM-60L-F 60 101 50 ø5 thru ø36 1.6 ø8 20.6 7.5 15
B
20/ NEMA 8 BM-20M
CM20 Yes
20 56 16 M2×0.4
depth 2.5 min ø15 1.5 4 10 3.5 7
25/ NEMA 10 BM-25M 25 50.5 20 M2.5×0.45
depth 3.0 min ø15 1.5 ø5 15 4.5 10
28/ NEMA 11 BM-28M 28 50.5 23 M2.5×0.45
depth 5.5 min ø22 1.5 ø5 15.7 4.5 10
35/ NEMA 14 BM-35M 35 61 29 M3×0.5
depth 4.0 min ø22 2 5 20 – –
42/ NEMA 17 BM-42M 42 58 31 M3×0.5
depth 4.0 min ø22 2 ø5 20 4.5 15
56/ NEMA 23 BM-56L 57 87 47.14 ø4.5 thru ø38.1 1.6 ø8 24 7.5 20
OB
20/ NEMA 8 OBM-20M
CM10 No
20 40.5 16 M2×0.4
depth 2.5 min ø15 1.5 ø4 10 3.5 7
25/ NEMA 10 OBM-25M 25 40.5 20 M2.5×0.45
depth 3.0 min ø15 1.5 ø5 15 4.5 10
28/ NEMA 11 OBM-28M 28 40.5 23 M2.5×0.45
depth 5.5 min ø22 1.5 ø5 15.7 4.5 10
35/ NEMA 14 OBM-35M 35 51 29  M3×0.5
depth 3 min ø22 2 ø5 20 – –
K L
T
D E